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Sidewalk Projects
Staff
Recommendations
FY 2020 Budget Year

* Bentwood bridge crossing East (75" bridge)
* Rosewood From #9 Trail to Ivey Lane (3,500")
 City Park Rd From Charger Blvd. to City Park (1,900")

Design & Construction Estimated total

$170,000
$160,000
$185,000

$515,000




Sidewalk Projects
Staff
Recommendations
FY 2021 Budget Year

* Oak Park from Main St to Frey (2,225)
* Frey from Oak Park to E Bandera (1,275’)
* E Bandera from Main St to Frey (2,900")

Design & Construction Estimated total

$160,000
$165,000
$ 90,000

$415,000
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